
Pachet consumabile motofierastrau

I.D.: 70718141

Data publicarii	28.06.22	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 513,39 RON - 513,39 RON

Descriere: 00047 / (0231) ULEI 70200000070 - PT MOTOR IN 2 TIMPI - 10L x 33,61 lei = 336,10 lei
021033 / 56057723506 Pila rotunda 3,5x200 mm - 3 buc x 5,88 lei = 17,64 lei 004333 /
(3087) 56057724006 PILA 4 MM - 3 buc x 6,72 lei = 20,16 lei 039869 / 07815166002 ULEI
LANT FOREST PLUS 5L - 2 buc x 59,24 lei = 118,48 lei 000050 / (0235) PILA LATA
08142523356 - 1 buc x 21,01 lei
